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Week Ending 

Through Jan. 
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Feb. 
Feb. 
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21 

28 

4 

11 

18 

25 
Total 

Dealer Sheets 
Responding 

2,008 

2,008 

OWner 

!!!!!!!. 
2,009 

2,009 

STOP, L.001<, AND LIVE 

Letters Mailed 
to Owners 

2,009 

2,009 
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